Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer

1
8

9

10
14

18
20
28
34
35
37
39
54
55
62
64
69
71
71
74
75
76
86
90
130
135
141
160
170
204
215
246
281
373
456
473
493
513
518
520
532
535
748
760
886
886
1.025
1.067
1.228
1.259

199-20-0348
199-20-0139
116-20-1159
116-20-0921
062-18-0562
046-18-0754
242-17-2301
242-20-0281
199-20-0268
116-18-0173
199-20-0176
116-20-0769
242-18-3049
116-17-0197
242-17-2664
045-20-1420
222-20-0415
220-19-1458
242-17-2286
901-19-7576
225-19-0247
116-18-0436
116-18-0621
116-19-0358
049-20-0410
045-15-0704
242-18-3558
225-19-0025
033-19-0505
225-18-3074
049-19-4201
242-20-0380
049-20-0450
199-18-0150
242-17-2060
049-19-4150
033-18-0441
045-18-0436
045-20-1069
018-18-1236
116-18-0014
045-20-1099
049-20-0228
033-18-0156
045-18-0077
045-19-0143
033-19-0471
033-16-0709
033-20-0369
045-20-1372

08-05-2021 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 2.031
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 09:37:50 1.733,92
A 09:37:57 1.729,95
A 09:36:20 1.713,76
A 09:37:53 1.713,38
A 09:35:52 1.707,11
A 09:38:08 1.691,50
A 09:30:10 1.687,64
U 09:35:56 1.685,42
U 09:39:30 1.680,97
U 09:39:27 1.680,26
A 09:39:34 1.678,77
U 09:38:16 1.676,90
U 09:39:24 1.668,55
U 09:38:42 1.668,25
A 09:39:39 1.663,11
A 09:43:09 1.662,63
U 09:28:50 1.660,63
U 09:30:55 1.660,07
U 09:30:55 1.660,07
A 09:39:28 1.659,91
A 09:34:29 1.659,77
U 09:39:27 1.659,74
A 09:40:14 1.656,59
A 09:41:19 1.654,25
U 09:46:02 1.642,61
U 09:43:40 1.639,59
U 09:37:13 1.638,56
U 09:38:05 1.632,45
A 09:45:37 1.629,96
U 09:33:36 1.621,52
A 09:44:22 1.619,93
U 09:35:33 1.614,22
U 09:34:42 1.611,17
U 09:42:17 1.599,23
U 09:43:49 1.583,62
A 09:48:25 1.580,88
U 09:27:34 1.576,02
U 09:45:22 1.570,70
A 09:44:24 1.569,85
A 09:44:25 1.569,51
A 09:44:05 1.567,58
U 09:46:36 1.566,79
U 09:50:39 1.527,10
A 09:29:02 1.523,57
A 09:46:01 1.487,58
A 09:46:01 1.487,58
A 09:37:06 1.448,16
U 09:30:15 1.430,87
A 09:33:51 1.373,02
A 09:56:13 1.350,65

Forening Navn

1/ 70
1/ 51
1/ 41
1/ 79
1/ 30
1/ 50
1/8
1/ 27
1/ 49
1/33
1/ 55
1/ 54
1/ 95
1/53
1/ 17
1/ 58
1/ 45
1/ 88
1/ 88
1/35
1/ 103
1/ 47
1/ 68
1/ 34
1/ 51
1/ 16
1/ 22
1/ 58
1/ 44
1/ 25
1/ 66
1/ 111
1/ 49
1/ 27
1/ 27
1/ 36
1/ 32
1/ 59
1/ 32
1/29
1/28
1/ 12
1/ 29
1/8
1/ 16
1/ 16
1/35
1/ 20
1/2
1/4

116
116
116
116
242
116
242
242
116
116
116
116
242
116
116
045
033
242
242
242
242
116
116
116
049
045
242
242
049
242
049
242
049
116
242
049
033
045
045
045
116
045
049
033
045
045
033
033
033
045

LAYTH&THAER AL RO

NADEM AL-ROBAI
ISMAIL & MERT
THERGAM AL HULO
KHALID CHAUDHARY
MARTIN B. JENSEN
FREDERIK LARSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
FREDDY NORDQUIST
JIMMY FREDERICIA
SOREN LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
RENE LARSEN

KAJ JACOBSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
STEN JENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
BO SORENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
MAIJA CINIECKA
YUSEIN FERAD
JORGEN DANIELSEN
SINAN YILMAZ

ERIK KRUSE

M. HALD PEDERSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM
HANS-PETER ERRATH
K & K SORENSEN
ANDREAS & PETER
RUNE RASMUSSEN
IB THOMSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
PETER HANSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
NENAD DEVIC
NIELS JAWORSKI
BJARNE JANIK
FHINN & MONA
SOREN JONS

ERIK HANSEN

HANS CHR. NIELSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
FRANK HANSEN

P. KILDEGAARD
POUL ERIK LARSEN
FINN GALLE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-05-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
998
988
988
985
976
973
972
969
969
968
967
962
962
959
959
958
957
957
957
957
957
955
954
947
946
945
941
940
935
934
931
929
922
913
912
909
906
905
905
904
904
881
879
858
858
835
825
792
779



